Nivalan torstaikisat 3. kisa - Hirvikavely

Nivalan torstaikisat 3. kisa

Hirvenjuoksu, Nivala, 07.06.2018

Hirvikavely - Tulokset

Hirvikavely (sarjassa on 4 arviota pistein -2p/1m, ei aikapisteitd)
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Nimi

Laurila Oiva
Vaskilampi Aaro
Sipiléd Tuomo
Jarvi Jouko
Kontio Taisto
Tolli Anne

Nro Seura

8
16
12
17
6
18

Nivala
Pyhajarvi
Kalajoki
Pyhajarvi
Ylivieska

Nivala

Arviointi Ammunta

510 (+16m/-1m/+20m/+8m) 564 (94/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 7)
532 (-6m/-3m/+15m/-10m) 528 (88/10, 10,10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7)

506 (+12m/+4m/+18m/+13m) 522 (87/10,9,9,9,9,9,9,9, 8, 6)

558 (-9m/+4m/+5m/+3m) 468 (78/ 10, 10, 10, 10,9,8,7,7,7,0)
520 (+16m/-1m/+15m/+8m) 498 (83/10, 10,9,9,9,9,8,7,7,5)

446 (+13m/-3m/+27m/+34m) 552 (92/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9,9, 7, 7)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Pisteet
1074
1060
1028
1026
1018
998
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